Cam-Line®
PFA Lined Valves
Series PBV Ball Valve and Series PBFV Butterfly Valve
PFA Lined Valves - Series PBV Ball Valve
2www.engvalves.com
Full Port Flow Path increases the Cv of the valve and
decreases pressure drop, resulting in a more efficient

7 www.engvalves.com
Exploded View
How to Order a Series PBV Ball Valve
Part Description
1 Lined body A
2 Lined body B
3 Lined ball
4 Packing gland
5 Seat ring
6 Packing rings
7 Pusher
8 Disc springs
9 Body bolts
10 Cover bolts
Valve Size DN (Block A)
Code (DN) Size (in)
12 0.5
25 1.0
40 1.5
50 2.0
80 3.0
100 4.0
150 6.0
Base Body
Flanged Ends Ductile Iron
150# (Block B)
Code Description
1212 PFA
Valve Size DN (Block A)
Base Body (Block B)
Ball/Stem (Block C)
Seat Material (Block D)
Exterior Trim (Block E)
Exterior Coating (Block F)
XXX -   1212 -    BS1 -   ST1 -   ET1 -   EX1
Ball/Stem Material (Block C)
Code Description
BS1 SS ASTM A351 Gr CF8
Seat Material (Block D)
Code Description
ST1 PTFE
Exterior Trim (Block E)
Code Description
ET1 Stainless Steel AISI 304
Exterior Coating (Block F)
Code Description
EX1 Epoxy Primer - Finish Paint
PFA Lined Valves - Series PBFV Butterfly Valve
8www.engvalves.com
Series PBFV – Plastic Lined Butterfly Valves
The design of the Series PBFV plastic lined butterfly valve includes all
wetted surfaces of the split body be protected by PFA or PTFE
flouroplastics. Available in both lug (dead-end) and wafer body styles for
use in a wide variety of applications. The plastic linings on the disc and
the body provides exceptional resistance to chemical and thermal attack.
It is available in sizes DN50-DN300 (2”-12”).
Face to face dimensions as per ANSI B16.10 150#
Narrow/EN 558-2 Series 20. Suitable for mounting
between ANSI B16.5 150# flanges
3mm thick plastic lining for both the PTFE body liner and PFA
disc liner, provides a greater barrier against permeation of the
lining and increased resistance to chemical attack.
Testing as per API 598
PFA Lined Valves - Series PBFV Butterfly Valve
9 www.engvalves.com
Silicone backing for body liner provides memory
for and “energizes” the body liner, achieving long